
Resultat
Björkskottet Umeå den 29 april 2017

Klass C1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Mats Löfgren Sikeå PK 19677 Wa 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 40 / 26 18 B

2 Kent Löfgren Umeå PK 28577 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 38 / 22 15

3 Christoffer Lindgren Umeå PK 43916 Pa22 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 38 / 22 14

4 Jan Hägglund Umeå PK 44011 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 37 / 23 15

5 Fredrik Odelbom Umeå PK 43920 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 37 / 22 11

6 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 36 / 24 19

7 Tobias Sandström Umeå PK 43917 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 36 / 21 15

8 Ulf Ahlgren Umeå PK 39833 Hä 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 34 / 22 18

9 Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 43926 Un 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 34 / 20 18

10 Victoria Edelstam Umeå PK 43924 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 34 / 18 21

11 Camilla Sjöström Umeå PK 43923 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 31 / 21 24

12 Pierre Ernstsson Vilhelmina PSK Nyb 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 30 / 21 20

13 Erika Lundberg Umeå PK 43921 Un 4 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 27 / 16 15

14 Peter Sedin Försvarsutb. Umeå 37970 GSP 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 2 16 / 9 0

Klass C2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 Hä 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 45 / 24 25 S

2 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 31377 Ru 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 44 / 25 19 S

3 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 Un 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 43 / 28 26 B

4 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 Bn 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 39 / 28 22

5 Ulf Löfgren Sikeå PK 8319 Be 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 39 / 26 18

6 Hans Lundberg Burträsk PK 2392 Gsp 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 39 / 25 22

7 Andreas Andersson Vännäs PSK 38645 Un 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 5 39 / 24 20

8 Tobias Ljungvall Burträsk PK 34461 Fn 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 38 / 24 17

9 Jack Schöld Lycksele PK 34465 Un69 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 1 / 1 36 / 24 20

10 Elias Nordström Bolidens PSK 36995 Wa 6 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 35 / 21 16

11 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 Fe 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 34 / 23 14

12 Peder Johansson Umeå PK 32315 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 32 / 21 21

13 Stefan Andersson Umeå PK 18777 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 32 / 20 16

14 Markus Nordin Umeå PK 36113 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 2 / 2 31 / 22 16

15 Rolf Jansson Lycksele PK 8266 Un 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 24 / 16 13

16 Jens Lundgren Försvarsutb. Umeå 6482 Pa22 4 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 23 / 17 14

17 Jakob Schöld Lycksele PK 1700 HS22 0 / 0 0 / 0 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 18 / 13 17

Klass C3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Fredrik Wikström Burträsk PK 36308 Hä 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 47 / 28 26 S

2 Håkan Lindgren Öviks PK 28223 GSP 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 45 / 28 22 S

3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 Fn 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 44 / 27 21 S

4 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 MO 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 7 5 / 4 43 / 29 27 B

5 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 6432 Gsp 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 43 / 26 26 B

6 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 37903 Un 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 5 43 / 26 23 B

7 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 Fn 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 42 / 27 26 B

8 Urban Nordström Nätra skyttegille 34681 Mo 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 42 / 26 26 B

9 Sandra Lindberg Umeå PK 39835 Gsp 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 41 / 27 20 B

10 Lennart Selander Öviks PK 487 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 41 / 26 20 B

11 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 8304 Fe 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 41 / 25 24 B

12 Peter Lundberg Nysätra PK 27013 SSP 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 41 / 25 21 B

13 David Nording Rundviks PK 2359 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 40 / 27 25 B

14 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 22044 Un 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 39 / 25 24

15 Anders Gustafsson Rundviks PK X 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 39 / 25 22

Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6
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Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa
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16 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 31376 Hä 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 39 / 24 25

17 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33188 Fe 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 39 / 23 22

18 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 13040 Mo 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 35 / 25 17

19 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 Pa 0 / 0 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 1 35 / 21 14

Klass VetY

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Thomas Dahlberg Rundviks PK 1226 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 44 / 26 19 S

2 Östen Olsson Öviks PK 483 Mo 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 43 / 25 19 B

3 Brynolf Alexandersson Umeå PK 8237 Gsp 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 5 41 / 28 24 B

4 K-G Johansson Öviks PK 21560 Bn 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 40 / 25 17 B

5 Tore Sjöberg Öviks PK 9864 Fe 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 38 / 25 20

6 Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK 8307 Un 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 35 / 22 18

7 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 8306 Un 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 35 / 21 24

8 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 Be 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 31 / 22 11

9 Rolf Viklund Nysätra PK 6437 Ru 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 2 25 / 15 17

10 K-G Norberg Umeå PK Fe 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 6 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 23 / 13 0

11 Göran Johansson Vilhelmina PSK 31952 Bn 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 4 2 / 1 18 / 14 4

Klass Vet Ä

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 Mo 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 46 / 26 17 S

2 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK 1987 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 36 / 22 21

3 Arne Lindberg Vännäs PSK 1223 Hä 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 34 / 23 20

Klass B2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Brynolf Alexandersson Umeå PK 8237 Gsp 0 / 0 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 2 35 / 24 26

2 Jens Lundgren Försvarsutb. Umeå 6482 G9 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 23 / 18 10

Klass B3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Lennart Selander Öviks PK 487 Un32 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 42 / 28 21 S

2 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 8304 Bn 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 38 / 24 20 B

3 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 31376 Hä 6 / 3 4 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 33 / 21 26

4 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 6432 Gsp 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 15 / 7 9

Klass A1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37820 GSP 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 36 / 23 14

2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 33 / 24 17

3 Markus Lindström Umeå PK 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 32 / 20 11

4 Peter Sedin Försvarsutb CZ 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 12 / 9 1
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Klass A2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 STI9 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 39 / 25 21

2 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 8306 FT9 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 37 / 23 16

3 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 31377 IMI9 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 37 / 21 20

4 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 CZ9 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 36 / 22 17

5 Östen Olsson Öviks PK 483 N9 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 34 / 16 6

6 Hans Lundberg Burträsk PK 2392 STI45 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 1 / 1 32 / 20 15

7 Andreas Andersson Vännäs PSK 38645 CZ9 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 29 / 21 7

8 Tobias Ljungvall Burträsk PK 34461 FT9 5 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 27 / 19 16

9 Ulf Löfgren Sikeå PK 8319 G9 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 24 / 16 16

10 Lars Sjöberg Umeå PK 36111 G9 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 23 / 16 14

Klass A3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Anders Gustafsson Rundviks PK X 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 44 / 28 23 S

2 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 37903 N9 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 44 / 28 22 S

3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 Sig9 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 44 / 26 23 S

4 Håkan Lindgren Öviks PK 28223 STI9 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 44 / 26 20 S

5 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 22044 SVI9 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 42 / 27 20 B

6 Fredrik Wikström Burträsk PK 36308 Sig9 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 41 / 24 20 B

7 Urban Nordström Nätra skyttegille 34681 GP9 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 40 / 25 13 B

8 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK Sig9 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 38 / 24 18

Klass R2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 8306 C357 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 40 / 24 19

2 Tobias Ljungvall Burträsk PK 34461 SW357 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 38 / 22 13

3 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 SW357 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 34 / 22 17

4 Hans Lundberg Burträsk PK 2392 SW686 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 32 / 19 20

5 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 SW357 5 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 0 / 0 32 / 18 14

6 Oskar Andersson Umeå PK 32313 SW38 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 29 / 20 6

7 Rolf Viklund Nysätra PK 6437 SW357 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 24 / 14 11

8 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 SW357 5 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 22 / 17 7

Klass R3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 46 / 27 22 S

2 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 22044 SW357 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 45 / 27 18 S

3 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 Ma32 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 44 / 28 24 B

4 Håkan Lindgren Öviks PK 28223 SW14 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 44 / 27 22 B

5 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 8304 SW44 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 43 / 29 24 B

6 Urban Nordström Nätra skyttegille 34681 SW357 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 4 43 / 26 16 B

7 Fredrik Wikström Burträsk PK 36308 SW357 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 42 / 26 22 B

8 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33188 SW357 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 42 / 24 12 B

9 David Nording Rundviks PK 2359 Sw32 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 42 / 23 20 B

10 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 13040 Ma32 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 41 / 26 23

11 Tore Sjöberg Öviks PK 9864 Colt 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 41 / 25 24

12 Peter Lundberg Nysätra PK 27013 Ma32 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 41 / 24 19

13 Lennart Selander Öviks PK 487 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 38 / 23 17

14 K-G Johansson Öviks PK 21560 SW686 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 37 / 24 13

15 Sandra Lindberg Umeå PK 39835 SW357 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 35 / 22 18
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